GENERATOR TESTING
 APPLICATION GUIDE
precision.
reliable.
2 GENERATOR TESTING
GENERATOR TESTING
CONTENTS

lta
ge
 C
ab
in
et
 W
ei
gh
t
D
C
 Te
st
in
g TSR30-300 300 30 / 15 1.6 x 2 x 2.7 4000 1061, 4244 884, 3536
TSR60-600 600 60 / 30 2 x 2 x 2.7 4500 530, 2122 442, 1768
TSR60-750 750 60 / 30 2 x 2 x 2.7 5000 663, 2652 552, 2210
TSR60-1M2 1200 60 / 30 2 x 2.3 x 2.7 5500 1061, 4244 884, 3536
TSR75-750 750 75 / 50 2 x 2 x 2.7 5000 424, 954 353, 795
  A
pp
ro
xi